Oct 20 2024 (01:36) India Rail Info 1

Saharsa - Patna Rajya Rani SF Express/12567 - SF - ECR
NBJU/New Barauni Junction to BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction
1h 13m - 65 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SHC  |Saharsa Junction 07:15 2 |1 0 63 (43 |ECR
2 |SBV  |Simri Bakhtiyarpur 07:31 07:33 2m |2 |1 17 |51 |39 |ECR
3 MNE |Mansi Junction 08:03 08:05 2m (1,3 |1 42 53 |42 |[ECR
4  |KGG |Khagaria junction 08:15 08:17 2m |1 |1 51 92 |39 |[ECR
5 BGS  |Begusarai 08:43 08:45 2m (1 |1 91 44 |42 |ECR
6 NBJU [New Baraunijunction |09:03 09:05 2m (1 |1 105 |28 |42 |ECR
7 MKA [Mokama 09:50 09:52 2m (3 |1 125 |101 |[144 |ECR
8 |BKP (Bakhtiyarpur Junction [10:18 10:20 2m |2 |1 169 [49 |48 |ECR
9 PNBE |Patna Junction 11:15 4 |1 214 |- 57 |ECR

Oct 20 2024 (01:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



